
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

St.Nr. 

66 

17 

38 

91 

65 

56 

52 

92 

41 

37 

25 

27 

14 

7 

6 

43 

39 

32 

64 

95 

85 

Name 

Florian ALT 

Ilya MIKHALCHIK 

Hannes SOOMER 

Bastien MACKELS 

Vladimir LEONOV 

Toni FINSTERBUSCH 

Patrick HOBELSBERGER 

Daniel KARTHEININGER 

Philipp STEINMAYR 

Paul FRÖDE 

Max SCHMIDT 

Balint KOVACS 

Jan-Ole JÄHNIG 

Kamil KRZEMIEN 

Marco FETZ 

Luca GRÜNWALD 

Sandro WAGNER 

Marc MOSER 

Colin VELTHUIZEN 

Leon FRANZ 

Björn STUPPI 

Klasse 

IDM Superbike 

IDM Superbike 

IDM Superbike 

IDM Superbike 

IDM Superbike 

IDM Superbike 

IDM Superbike 

IDM Superbike 

IDM Superbike 

IDM Superbike 

IDM Superbike 

IDM Superbike 

IDM Superbike 

IDM Superbike 

IDM Superbike 

IDM Superbike 

IDM Superbike 

IDM Superbike 

IDM Superbike 

IDM Superbike 

IDM Superbike 

Nat 

DEU 

UKR 

EST 

BEL 

UAE 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

AUT 

DEU 

DEU 

HUN 

DEU 

POL 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

NLD 

DEU 

DEU 

Motorrad 

Honda CBR 1000 RR-R 

BMW M 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000 RR-R 

Yamaha YZF-R1M 

Yamaha YZF-R1M 

BMW M 1000 RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1M 

BMW M 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000 RR-R 

BMW M 1000 RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

Runden 

13 

13 

6 

11 

11 

11 

12 

13 

11 

11 

13 

10 

12 

14 

12 

14 

13 

13 

11 

13 

8 

Beste Zeit. 

1:24.894 

1:24.969 

1:25.673 

1:25.715 

1:26.037 

1:26.070 

1:26.210 

1:26.432 

1:26.734 

1:26.808 

1:27.053 

1:27.082 

1:27.089 

1:27.402 

1:27.417 

1:27.421 

1:27.676 

1:27.704 

1:27.740 

1:30.081 

1:30.751 

Diff. 

0.075 

0.779 

0.821 

1.143 

1.176 

1.316 

1.538 

1.840 

1.914 

2.159 

2.188 

2.195 

2.508 

2.523 

2.527 

2.782 

2.810 

2.846 

5.187 

5.857 

Abstand 

0.075 

0.704 

0.042 

0.322 

0.033 

0.140 

0.222 

0.302 

0.074 

0.245 

0.029 

0.007 

0.313 

0.015 

0.004 

0.255 

0.028 

0.036 

2.341 

0.670 

In Runde 

9 

11 

4 

9 

8 

10 

9 

9 

11 

4 

4 

10 

7 

5 

7 

9 

3 

8 

11 

6 

6 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert
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Zeitnahme/timekeeping Juan Antonio PINERO ORTIZ E/ESP 

Rennleiter/clerk of the course Thomas BÖCKER D/GER 

Sportkommissar/Steward Max KUMPF D/GER 
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IDM Oschersleben / D 
IDM Superbike 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifikation (30:00 Zeit) started at 9:35:00 

Oschersleben/D 3,667 km 

03.06.2023 09:35 


